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Bonus  
 
 N.A. 
 

Split 
 
 N.A. 
 

Right 
 
 N.A. 
 

Delisting  
Company Start Date End Date Floor Price Offer Price 
Fresenius Kabi Oncology 10-Jan-14 9-Jan-15 130.00 135.00 

Reliance Broadcast Network 28-Mar-14 27-Mar-15 46.47 70.00 

 

Buy Back  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
HT Media 3-Jun-13 13-May-14 110.00 

Infinite Computer Solutions 20-Jun-13 4-Jun-14 120.00 

Motilal Oswal Financial 8-Jul-13 9-Jun-14 90.00 

S Mobility 10-Jul-13 18-Jun-14 75.00 

Crompton Greaves 16-Jul-13 27-Jun-14 125.00 

Aptech 24-Jul-13 5-Jul-14 82.00 

Cairn India 23-Jan-14 22-Jul-14 335.00 

Gujarat Apollo 5-Feb-14 4-Aug-14 125.00 
Source: BSE 
 

Open Offer  
Company Start Date End Date Offer Price 
ICRA 23-Apr-14 8-May-14 2000.00 

Swojas Energy Foods 24-Apr-14 8-May-14 -- 

ICVL Chemicals 2-May-14 16-May-14 6.20 

Surya Industrial 6-May-14 20-May-14 10.00 

Anjani Portland 12-May-14 26-May-14 61.75 

Medinova Diagnostic Services 26-May-14 6-Jun-14 5.00 

New Markets Advisory 28-May-14 10-Jun-14 13.00 

United Spirits 11-Jun-14 24-Jun-14 3030.00 

Seamec 16-Jun-14 27-Jun-14 97.00 
Source: BSE 
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Dividend for May 05th – May 17th, 2014 

Company Type 

Dividend 

Ex-Date *CMP 

Dividend Yield 

 (In Rs)     (In %)   
Bata India Dividend 6.50 5-May-14 1023.65 0.63 

Gruh Finance Dividend 3.00 5-May-14 330.95 0.91 

Indiabulls Sec Interim Dividend 1.00 5-May-14 22.60 4.42 

Stovec Inds Final Dividend 15.00 5-May-14 507.20 2.96 

Gateway Distriparks Interim Dividend 3.00 6-May-14 175.35 1.71 

Godrej Consumer Interim Dividend 2.25 6-May-14 799.35 0.28 

Indiabulls Hsg Fin Interim Dividend 9.00 6-May-14 299.45 3.01 

Indiabulls Real Est Interim Dividend 1.00 6-May-14 63.70 1.57 

Kitex Garments Dividend 1.00 7-May-14 122.70 0.81 

Sasken Comm Interim Dividend 3.00 7-May-14 196.50 1.53 

De Nora India Dividend 4.00 8-May-14 128.20 3.12 

Hexaware Tech Interim Dividend 3.00 9-May-14 151.50 1.98 

Bosch Dividend 55.00 12-May-14 10466.20 0.53 

Linde India Dividend 1.50 12-May-14 316.05 0.47 

Nestle India Final Dividend 12.50 15-May-14 4733.75 0.26 

Nestle India Interim Dividend -- 15-May-14 4733.75 -- 
 
Source: BSE, NSE, Highlighted companies in orange indicate a dividend yield above 3%. 
CMP as on 02nd, May 2014.     
 

Result  Calendar for May 05th – May 17th, 2014 
Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Ajanta Pharma 5-May-14 Canara Bank 5-May-14 Capital Trust 5-May-14 

Century Enka 5-May-14 Century Textiles 5-May-14 Cochin Mnrl 5-May-14 

Electrosteel Steels 5-May-14 Emami 5-May-14 Eveready Inds 5-May-14 

IL&FS Invest Mgrs 5-May-14 Indsil Hydro 5-May-14 LT Foods 5-May-14 

Nelco 5-May-14 Nextgen Animation 5-May-14 Pantaloons 5-May-14 

Piramal Ent 5-May-14 RJ Boitech 5-May-14 S V Global 5-May-14 

Silverline Tech 5-May-14 STI India 5-May-14 Tube Invest 5-May-14 

United Bank 5-May-14 Vertex Sec 5-May-14 Alembic 6-May-14 

Alka India 6-May-14 Asian Films 6-May-14 BB Realty 6-May-14 

CCS Infotech 6-May-14 Century Ply 6-May-14 Choksi Imaging 6-May-14 

Clariant Chem 6-May-14 Cosmo Ferrites 6-May-14 Diamines & Chem 6-May-14 

Elantas Beck 6-May-14 Gati 6-May-14 Gillette India 6-May-14 

Gujarat Pipavav 6-May-14 HDFC 6-May-14 Hikal 6-May-14 

Hinduja Found 6-May-14 JM Financial 6-May-14 Kennametal 6-May-14 

Krishna Ven  6-May-14 Ladderup Fin 6-May-14 Mahindra Holidays 6-May-14 

Nitin Spinners 6-May-14 Raj Agro 6-May-14 Sanghi Inds 6-May-14 

Shree Karthik 6-May-14 Titan 6-May-14 Ushdev Intl 6-May-14 

Vijaya Bank 6-May-14 Voltamp Trans 6-May-14 Accel Front 7-May-14 

Aditya Birla Chem 7-May-14 Allahabad Bank 7-May-14 Arcotech 7-May-14 

Balaji Amin 7-May-14 Brigade Enter 7-May-14 Eltrol 7-May-14 

Great Eastern Ship 7-May-14 Hatsun Agro 7-May-14 Hilton Metal 7-May-14 

Hindustan Media 7-May-14 India Home Loan 7-May-14 Indo-National 7-May-14 

Kajaria Cerm 7-May-14 Lupin 7-May-14 Maars Software 7-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Magma Fin 7-May-14 Netlink Sol 7-May-14 Oscar Global 7-May-14 

Paper Products 7-May-14 Pennar Inds 7-May-14 Premier 7-May-14 

Procter & Gamble 7-May-14 Shree Ram Urban 7-May-14 Syndicate Bank 7-May-14 

Transoceanic 7-May-14 Adhunik Metal 8-May-14 Ahmednagar Forg 8-May-14 

Amtek Auto 8-May-14 Amtek India 8-May-14 Aplab 8-May-14 

Birla Corp 8-May-14 Capital First 8-May-14 Chowgule Steam 8-May-14 

Digjam 8-May-14 Disa India 8-May-14 Finolex Cables 8-May-14 

Garware Marn 8-May-14 GIC Housing 8-May-14 Glenmark Pharma 8-May-14 

Gulf Oil Corp 8-May-14 HIL 8-May-14 ICSA India 8-May-14 

ITD Cem India 8-May-14 Jai Corp 8-May-14 JMT Auto 8-May-14 

KRBL 8-May-14 NDTV 8-May-14 Orient Paper 8-May-14 

Panasonic Carb 8-May-14 Rain 8-May-14 S Mobility 8-May-14 

Sintex Inds 8-May-14 Talwalkar 8-May-14 Tasty Bite 8-May-14 

TVS Electronics 8-May-14 Union Bank 8-May-14 Zuari Agro 8-May-14 

Zuari Global 8-May-14 ABC Bearings 9-May-14 Andhra Bank 9-May-14 

Associated Ston 9-May-14 Borax Morarji 9-May-14 CGCL 9-May-14 

Chambal Fert 9-May-14 Coromandel Intl 9-May-14 Corporation Bank 9-May-14 

Dwarikesh Sugar 9-May-14 Eicher Motors 9-May-14 Federal Mogul 9-May-14 

Gandhinagar Hot 9-May-14 Gandhinagar Lea 9-May-14 Glaxosmithkl Cons 9-May-14 

Graphite India 9-May-14 HT Media 9-May-14 Indo Thai Sec 9-May-14 

Jyothi Infraventures 9-May-14 Kanco Enter 9-May-14 Kanco Tea 9-May-14 

Kokuyo Camlin 9-May-14 Market Creat 9-May-14 Maxwell Inds 9-May-14 

Neuland Lab 9-May-14 NIIT 9-May-14 Nitta Gelatin 9-May-14 

Prime Urban Dev 9-May-14 Radix Ind 9-May-14 Ranbaxy Lab 9-May-14 

SML Isuzu 9-May-14 SRF 9-May-14 Thiru Arooran 9-May-14 

Timken India 9-May-14 Tips Inds 9-May-14 Torrent Pharma 9-May-14 

Tourism Fin Corp 9-May-14 UCAL Fuel 9-May-14 Westlife Dev 9-May-14 

Wintac 9-May-14 XPRO India 9-May-14 Bengal Tea 10-May-14 

Bhageria Dye 10-May-14 Central Bank 10-May-14 Dena Bank 10-May-14 

DHP India 10-May-14 Electrosteel Cast 10-May-14 Gokaldas Expo 10-May-14 

IFGL Refrac 10-May-14 Kewal Kiran 10-May-14 Lancor Hold 10-May-14 

Oberoi Realty 10-May-14 Omkar Speciality 10-May-14 Pradeep Metal 10-May-14 

Punjab & Sind Bank 10-May-14 Safari Inds 10-May-14 Sahyadri Inds 10-May-14 

Salzer Elect 10-May-14 Sarda Energy 10-May-14 Solitaire Mach 10-May-14 

SSPDL 10-May-14 Unichem Lab 10-May-14 Zandu Realty 10-May-14 

Menon Bearings 11-May-14 Aditya Spin 12-May-14 Arman Fin Serv 12-May-14 

Ashima 12-May-14 Ballarpur Inds 12-May-14 De Nora India 12-May-14 

Dolphin Offshore 12-May-14 Finolex Inds 12-May-14 Galaxy Agri 12-May-14 

Just Dial 12-May-14 Olympic Mgmt 12-May-14 Phil Corp 12-May-14 

Poddar Dev 12-May-14 Precision Cont 12-May-14 Raymed Labs 12-May-14 

Simco Trading 12-May-14 TajGVK Hotels 12-May-14 Torrent Cables 12-May-14 

Torrent Power 12-May-14 TV Today 12-May-14 UCIL Leasing 12-May-14 

VAS Infra 12-May-14 Yashraj Cont 12-May-14 BF Utilities 13-May-14 

BOB 13-May-14 Castrol India 13-May-14 Dr Reddys Lab 13-May-14 

Duncans Inds 13-May-14 Gokak Textiles 13-May-14 Gujarat State Fert 13-May-14 

IL&FS Trans 13-May-14 JJ Finance 13-May-14 La Opala RG 13-May-14 

Maharashtra Scooter 13-May-14 Mangalam Cem 13-May-14 Mangalore Ref 13-May-14 
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Symbol Date Symbol Date Symbol Date 
Nestle India 13-May-14 Nicco Parks 13-May-14 OCL India 13-May-14 

Olympic Cards 13-May-14 Oriental Hotels 13-May-14 RCF 13-May-14 

Sagar Cements 13-May-14 Sutlej Textiles 13-May-14 Tamboli Cap 13-May-14 

Tata Coffee 13-May-14 Umang Dairies 13-May-14 Alfavision Over 14-May-14 

Asian Paints 14-May-14 Bajaj Finserv 14-May-14 Bajaj Finance 14-May-14 

Bartronics 14-May-14 C&C Const 14-May-14 Chaman Lal Setia 14-May-14 

Gabriel India 14-May-14 Geojit Bnp 14-May-14 Gujarat Alk 14-May-14 

ICRA 14-May-14 Info Edge India 14-May-14 Jayshree Chem 14-May-14 

Mangalam Timb 14-May-14 MM Forgings 14-May-14 Mphasis 14-May-14 

Rajshree Sug 14-May-14 Sundaram Clayton 14-May-14 Tata Steel 14-May-14 

Tech Mahindra 14-May-14 Themis Medicare 14-May-14 Unimin India 14-May-14 

Vaibhav Global 14-May-14 WS Inds 14-May-14 Alkyl Amines 15-May-14 

Alok Inds 15-May-14 Apollo Tyres 15-May-14 Bajaj Auto 15-May-14 

Bajaj Holdings 15-May-14 Daulat Sec 15-May-14 Deepak Fert 15-May-14 

EID Parry 15-May-14 Futuristic Sec 15-May-14 GSL Nova 15-May-14 

GTN Textiles 15-May-14 Infinite 15-May-14 KIRL Inds 15-May-14 

Machino Plast 15-May-14 Manappuram Finance 15-May-14 Mirc Elect 15-May-14 

Patspin India 15-May-14 Poly Medicure 15-May-14 Yash Papers 15-May-14 

Dalmia Bharat 16-May-14 Fulford India 16-May-14 Landmark Prop 16-May-14 

Nicco Corp 16-May-14 Wheels India 16-May-14 CIL Securities 17-May-14 

GTN Inds 17-May-14 Hexa Tradex 17-May-14 Jindal Saw 17-May-14 

JK Cement 17-May-14 Sylph Tech 17-May-14 Vardhman Holdings 17-May-14 
 
 

Board Meetings for May 05th – May 17th, 2014 
Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Ajanta Pharma 5-May-14 Dividend 

Canara Bank 5-May-14 Final Dividend 

Century Enka 5-May-14 Dividend 

Century Textiles 5-May-14   General, Dividend 

Emami 5-May-14  Final Dividend 

Eveready Inds 5-May-14 Dividend 

Facor Steel 5-May-14 General 

IL&FS Invest Mgrs 5-May-14 Dividend 

LT Foods 5-May-14 Final Dividend 

Piramal Ent 5-May-14  Dividend 

Radha Madhav 5-May-14 General 

Tube Invest 5-May-14 Final Dividend 

Alembic 6-May-14 Dividend 

CCS Infotech 6-May-14 Final Dividend 

Century Ply 6-May-14 Dividend 

Choksi Imaging 6-May-14 Dividend 

Diamines & Chem 6-May-14 Dividend 

Gati 6-May-14 Dividend 

HDFC 6-May-14 Dividend 

Hikal 6-May-14 Dividend 

JM Financial 6-May-14 Final Dividend 
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Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Kavit Ind 6-May-14 General 

Mahindra Holidays 6-May-14 Dividend 

Nitin Spinners 6-May-14 Dividend 

Onelife Capital 6-May-14 General 

Opto Circuits 6-May-14 General 

Titan 6-May-14  Dividend 

Ushdev Intl 6-May-14  Dividend 

Vijaya Bank 6-May-14  Dividend 

Voltamp Trans 6-May-14  Dividend 

Aditya Birla Chem 7-May-14  Dividend 

Allahabad Bank 7-May-14  Dividend 

Balaji Amin 7-May-14  Dividend 

Brigade Enter 7-May-14  Dividend 

CMI 7-May-14 General 

Great Eastern Sh 7-May-14 Dividend 

Hindustan Media 7-May-14 Dividend 

Indo-National 7-May-14 Dividend 

Kajaria Cerm 7-May-14 Dividend 

Lupin 7-May-14 Final Dividend 

Magma Fin 7-May-14 Dividend 

Pennar Inds 7-May-14 General 

Premier 7-May-14 Dividend 

Syndicate Bank 7-May-14 Final Dividend 

Birla Corp 8-May-14 Dividend 

Capital First 8-May-14 Dividend 

Finolex Cables 8-May-14 Dividend 

GIC Housing 8-May-14 Dividend 

Glenmark Pharma 8-May-14 Dividend 

Gulf Oil Corp 8-May-14 Final Dividend 

HIL 8-May-14 General, Dividend 

Jai Corp 8-May-14 Dividend, Dividend on Preference Shares 

KRBL 8-May-14 Final Dividend 

Orient Paper 8-May-14 Dividend 

Paramount Cosm 8-May-14 General 

Sintex Inds 8-May-14 Dividend 

Talwalkar  8-May-14 Dividend 

Tasty Bite 8-May-14 Dividend 

Union Bank 8-May-14 Dividend 

Zuari Agro 8-May-14 Dividend 

Zuari Global 8-May-14 Dividend 

ABC Bearings 9-May-14 Dividend 

Andhra Bank 9-May-14 Final Dividend 

Associated Ston 9-May-14  Dividend 

CGCL 9-May-14  Dividend 

Chambal Fert 9-May-14  Dividend 

Coromandel Intl 9-May-14  Dividend 
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Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Corporation Bank 9-May-14 Final Dividend 

Glaxosmithkl Cons 9-May-14  Dividend 

Graphite India 9-May-14  Dividend 

HT Media 9-May-14  Dividend 

Jyothi Infraventures 9-May-14  Dividend 

Kanco Tea 9-May-14  Dividend 

Maxwell Inds 9-May-14  Dividend 

Neuland Lab 9-May-14  Dividend 

NIIT 9-May-14  Dividend 

Nitta Gelatin 9-May-14  Dividend 

SML Isuzu 9-May-14  Dividend 

SRF 9-May-14  Dividend 

Tips Inds 9-May-14  Dividend 

Torrent Pharma 9-May-14 Final Dividend 

Tourism Fin Corp 9-May-14  Dividend 

UCAL Fuel 9-May-14  Dividend 

XPRO India 9-May-14  Dividend 

Bengal Tea 10-May-14  Dividend 

Bhageria Dye 10-May-14  Dividend 

Dena Bank 10-May-14  Final Dividend 

Dr Datsons 10-May-14 General, Increase in Authorised Capital 

Electrosteel Cast 10-May-14  Dividend 

IFGL Refrac 10-May-14  Dividend 

Kewal Kiran 10-May-14 Final Dividend, Interim Dividend 

Oberoi Realty 10-May-14  Dividend 

Omkar Speciality 10-May-14  Dividend 

Pradeep Metal 10-May-14  Dividend 

Punjab & Sind Bank 10-May-14 Final Dividend 

Salzer Elect 10-May-14  Dividend 

Sarda Energy 10-May-14  Dividend 

Solitaire Mach 10-May-14  Dividend 

Sudar Inds 10-May-14 General 

Unichem Lab 10-May-14 Final Dividend 

Menon Bearings 11-May-14  Dividend 

Dolphin Offshore 12-May-14 General, Dividend  

Finolex Inds 12-May-14  Dividend 

Just Dial 12-May-14 General, Dividend  

TajGVK Hotels 12-May-14  Dividend 

Torrent Cables 12-May-14  Dividend 

TV Today 12-May-14  Dividend 

Yashraj Cont 12-May-14 General 

BOB 13-May-14  Final Dividend 

Dr Reddys Lab 13-May-14  Dividend 

IL&FS Trans 13-May-14  Dividend 

La Opala RG 13-May-14  Dividend 

Maharashtra Scoot 13-May-14  Dividend 
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Company Meeting Date Purpose 
Mangalam Cem 13-May-14  Dividend 

Mangalore Ref 13-May-14  Dividend 

Nestle India 13-May-14 Interim Dividend  

OCL India 13-May-14  Dividend 

Olympic Cards 13-May-14  Dividend 

Rashtriya Chem 13-May-14  Dividend 

Sutlej Textiles 13-May-14  Dividend 

Tamboli Cap 13-May-14  Dividend 

Tata Coffee 13-May-14  Dividend 

Umang Dairies 13-May-14  Dividend 

Asian Paints 14-May-14 Final Dividend 

Bajaj Finserv 14-May-14  Dividend 

Bajaj Finance 14-May-14  Dividend 

Gabriel India 14-May-14  Dividend 

Gujarat Alk 14-May-14  Dividend 

ICRA 14-May-14  Dividend 

Info Edge India 14-May-14  Dividend 

MM Forgings 14-May-14  Interim Dividend 

Mphasis 14-May-14  Dividend 

Rajshree Sug 14-May-14  Dividend 

Sundaram Clayton 14-May-14 Interim Dividend 

Tata Steel 14-May-14  Dividend 

Tech Mahindra 14-May-14  Dividend 

Vaibhav Global 14-May-14  General 

Alkyl Amines 15-May-14  Dividend 

Apollo Tyres 15-May-14  Dividend 

Bajaj Auto 15-May-14  Dividend 

Bajaj Holdings 15-May-14  Dividend 

Deepak Fert 15-May-14  Dividend 

GTN Textiles 15-May-14  Dividend 

Infinite 15-May-14 General, Final Dividend 

KIRL Inds 15-May-14  Dividend 

Patspin India 15-May-14  Dividend 

Poly Medicure 15-May-14 Final Dividend 

Dalmia Bharat 16-May-14 Final Dividend 

Fulford India 16-May-14  Dividend 

Landmark Prop 16-May-14  Dividend 

Wheels India 16-May-14 Final Dividend 

Jindal Saw 17-May-14  Dividend 

JK Cement 17-May-14  Dividend 
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